
3.48
88.4

19.00
482.6

18.25
463.6

.25

TYP.
6.4

3.000
76.20

2X
1.750
44.45

2X

TOLERANCE NON-CUMULATIVE
11 EQUAL SPACES @ 1.250 = 13.750.25

TYP.
6.4

R.125

TYP.
3.18

.98
24.9

1.67
42.4

A

NOTES:

1.  MATERIAL:  .06 THICK COLD ROLLED STEEL.

2.  PANEL FINISH: FLAT BLACK POWDER COAT.

3.  SILKSCREEN COLOR: WHITE.

4.  PANEL SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE
      WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0014.

12X, CABLE MANAGEMENT
MOUNTING HOLES

.06
1.5

2X .50
12.7

.945
24

2X .138
3.51

.748
19

.945
24

24X  DETAIL A 

RoHS Compliant 

D

C

B

A
A

B

C
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2U XLR CONFIG W/24 CUTOUTS

CATEGORY

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

    

CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF
UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES

MAY VARY

PR35XLR-BNK
FSCM NO.

43321
SHEET  1  OF  1CAD FILE:  PR35XLR-BNK.SLDDRWSCALE:  1:2

RACK PANELS

PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS
MAY OCCUR

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm]
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,

DIMENSIONAL 
TOLERANCES:

.X = ±.1
.XX = ±.01

.XXX = ±.005

ANGULAR  TOLERANCES:
ALL = ± 1°
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